
IRRIGATION PROJECT & WATER RESOURCE 

NVESTIGATION DIVISION, AMRAVATI

CHK.BY

AMRAVATI IRRIGATION PROJECT CIRCLE, AMRAVATI

IRRIGATION PROJECT & WATER RESOURCE INVESTIGATION DIVISION, AMRAVATI

IRRIGATION PROJECT CONSTRUCTION

SUB-DIVISION No.3, AMRAVATI

PRE. BY

VIDARBHA IRRIGATION DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, NAGPUR

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

ACQUIRED FOREST LAND - COORDINATE STATEMENT

POINT ID

UTM
Degree, Minute, Second

Easting
Northing

LATITUDE
LONGITUDE

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-6

A-5

RESRVED FOREST LAND - COORDINATE STATEMENT

POINT ID

UTM
Degree, Minute, Second

Easting
Northing

LATITUDE
LONGITUDE

PRIVATE ACQUIRED LAND - COORDINATE STATEMENT

POINT ID

UTM
Degree, Minute, Second

Easting
Northing

LATITUDE
LONGITUDE

PATIYA M I PROJECT LAND STATEMENT

Name of Name of Name of
Name of

Comp. No.

Component

Village
Taluka

District

Forest Land (Ha)

Legal Status

of Land

DAM LINE

RESERVED FOREST LAND

ACQUIRED FOREST LAND

PRIVATE ACQUIRED LAND

VILLAGE BOUNDARY

NALA /RIVER

S /GUT NO/ BUND

SUBMERGENCE AREA

LEGEND

A-7

A-9

A-8

B-1

B-2

B-3

C-1

C-2

C-3

C-4

2390530.00712065.00

2390740.00712230.00

2390985.00712300.00

2391025.00712380.00

2390950.00712325.00

2390910.00712390.00

2390785.00712390.00

2390710.00712480.00

2390595.00712500.00

2390540.00711875.00

2390555.00711880.00

2390535.00711925.00

2390540.00712645.00

2390590.00712875.00

2390530.00712815.00

2390485.00712690.00

F-1
2390565.00

711615.00

2390495.00
711905.00

F-2

F-3

F-4

F-5

F-6

F-7

F-8

F-9

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

P-5

P-6

P-7

2390630.00
713075.00

2390050.00
712360.00

21° 36' 18.8676" N 77° 02' 54.73" E

21° 36' 25.6212" N 77° 03' 0.562" E

21° 36' 33.5556" N 77° 03' 3.107" E

21° 36' 34.8228" N 77° 03' 5.908" E

21° 36' 32.4072" N 77° 03' 3.960" E

21° 36' 31.0788" N 77° 03' 6.199" E

21° 36' 27.0144" N 77° 03' 6.145" E

21° 36' 24.5412" N 77° 03' 9.238" E

21° 36' 20.7936" N 77° 03' 9.878" E

21° 36' 19.2744" N 77° 02' 48.131" E

21° 36' 19.7568" N 77° 02' 48.311" E

21° 36' 19.0908" N 77° 02' 49.866" E

21° 36' 18.9432" N 77° 03' 14.893" E

21° 36' 20.4696" N 77° 03' 22.914" E

21° 36' 18.5436" N 77° 03' 20.801" E

21° 36' 17.1360" N 77° 03' 16.434" E

21° 36' 20.1960" N 77° 02' 39.106" E

21° 36' 21.6828" N 77° 03' 29.884" E

2390555.00711880.00 21° 36' 19.7568" N 77° 02' 48.311" E

2390530.00712065.00 21° 36' 18.8676" N 77° 02' 54.73" E

2391025.00712380.00 21° 36' 34.8228" N 77° 03' 5.908" E

2390595.00712500.00 21° 36' 20.7936" N 77° 03' 9.878" E

2390540.00712645.00 21° 36' 18.9432" N 77° 03' 14.893" E

2390590.00712875.00

2390530.00712815.00

21° 36' 20.4696" N 77° 03' 22.914" E

21° 36' 18.5436" N 77° 03' 20.801" E

21° 36' 17.7984" N 77° 02' 49.153" E

21° 36' 3.1392" N 77° 03' 4.763" E

2390530.00712065.00 21° 36' 18.8676" N 77° 02' 54.73" E

2390595.00712500.00 21° 36' 20.7936" N 77° 03' 9.878" E

2390540.00712645.00 21° 36' 18.9432" N 77° 03' 14.893" E

2390485.00712690.00 21° 36' 17.1360" N 77° 03' 16.434" E

2390530.00712815.00 21° 36' 18.5436" N 77° 03' 20.801" E

PATIYA M I

PROJECT

PATIYA DHARNI AMRAVATI

665

691

FOREST9.15

0.18 FOREST

TOTAL 9.33


